
November 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW
ACRE-FEET INFLOW MELONES RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP**

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. RELEASE POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S.
49,245

1 493.35 48,504 -741 -12 3 357 0 0 5

2 492.87 48,039 -465 -9 4 219 0 0 6

3 492.40 47,589 -450 -11 4 213 0 0 3

4 491.93 47,140 -449 -8 3 214 0 0 4

5 491.43 46,669 -471 -19 2 214 0 0 4

6 490.97 46,236 -433 -3 2 215 0 0 0

7 490.50 45,801 -435 -5 4 214 0 0 0

8 490.01 45,347 -454 -11 3 215 0 0 3

9 489.53 44,911 -436 -6 2 211 0 0 3

10 489.04 44,465 -446 -11 2 211 0 0 3

11 488.56 44,034 -431 -5 2 210 0 0 2

12 488.07 43,594 -440 -6 2 212 0 0 4

13 487.57 43,150 -444 -9 2 212 0 0 3

14 487.06 42,699 -451 -12 2 211 0 0 4

15 486.56 42,263 -436 -4 2 212 0 0 4

16 486.07 41,837 -426 -4 2 211 0 0 0

17 485.55 41,390 -447 -10 2 211 0 0 4

18 485.08 40,987 -403 8 2 211 0 0 0

19 484.57 40,555 -432 -7 2 211 0 0 0

20 484.06 40,125 -430 -6 2 210 0 0 1

21 483.52 39,676 -449 -14 2 210 0 0 2

22 482.98 39,228 -448 -13 2 211 0 0 2

23 482.44 38,786 -442 -9 2 212 0 0 2

24 481.90 38,346 -440 -8 3 212 0 0 2

25 481.34 37,896 -450 -13 3 212 0 0 2

26 480.78 37,449 -447 -10 3 212 0 0 3

27 480.22 37,007 -442 -10 3 211 0 0 2

28 479.65 36,561 -446 -12 4 211 0 0 2

29 479.07 36,111 -450 -12 3 212 0 0 3

30 478.49 35,667 -444 -18 5 204 0 0 2

TOTALS -13,578 -269 79 6,501 0 0 75

ACRE-FEET -13,578 -534 157 12,895 0 0 149

*   COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
** EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM NEW MELONES PAN.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 12,895 Outlet 0
Spill 0 Total 12,895
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